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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1907-1908.

STATEMENT
showing

the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

PUBLIC
WORKS

FUND,
&c.—continued.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.

!Net
Expenditure.

Advanoes.
Total.

SUMMARY.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.
I

£

s.
a.

£

s.
a.

Class
XXVII.
—Public
Works,

Departmental

„
XXVIII.—

Railways
,,

XXIX.
—Utilisation
of

Water-power..
XXX.—

Public
Buildings

..

,,
XXXI.

—Lighthouses,
Harbour -works,
and

Harbour-defences
,,

XXXII.
—Tourist
and
Health

Resorts
(includ-

ing
Sites,

Furniture,
Fittings,
&o.)

,,
XXXIII.

—Immigration
,,

XXXIV.
—Construction
and
Maintenance
and

Supervision
of

Roads,
Bridges,
and

other
Public

Works

„
XXXV.—

Development
of

Goldflelds
..

,,
XXXVI.

—Purchase
of
Native

Lands

„XXXVII.—
Telegraph

Extension

„XXXVIII.
—Rates

on
Native

Lands

„
XXXIX.—

Contingent
Defence

,,

XL.
—Lands

Improvement

Unauthorised.
—Services
not
provided
for

..
18,789

18
4

1,084,967
2

6

328
8

6

227,105
2

6

7,362
17
4

45,580
8

7

20,591
9

7

762
17
1

28,041
5

2

13
15
0

7,957
0

7

499
17
6

553
17
6

11,460
12
0

18,027
1

3

1,056,925
17
4

314
13
6

219,148
1
11

6,862
19
10

45,026
11
1

9,130
17
7

20
3

0

18,047
4

3

23,886
0

0

2,437
13
11

1,059,363
11
3

1,141,000
0

0

314
13
6

2,000
0

0

81
5

8

219,229
7

7

269,350
0

0

6,862
19
10
I

12,700
0

0

608
7

6

45,634
18
7
]

39,511
0

0

9,130
17
7
<

10,000
0

0

5,838
15
9

84,704
15
6

1,685
6

6

50,320
3
11

5,837
0

2

869'
2

5

3,068
6

9

199
11
6

6,123
18
7

331,602
5

1

8,666
12
2

2,383
19
2

170,867
10
6

836
17
6

28,886
11
1

11,083
7
10

7,409
6

2

7,885
5

9

35
0

0

193
10
0

15,376
2

0

323,716
19
4

8,631
12
2

2,190
9

2

155,491
8

6

836
17
6

18,574
9

0

9,560
13
1

7,125
7

5

9,979
4

2

333,696
3

6

518,763
0

0

8,631
12
2

33,500
0

0

50
16
8

2,241
5
10
|

7,000
0

0

12,496
19
3

167,988
7

9

105,000
0

0

836
17
6

1,000
0

0

18,574
9

0-

20,000
0

0

2,119
8

8
i

11,680
1

9

17,500
0

0

7,125
7

5

185,731
7

9

24,868
7
10

4,758
14
2

163
2

6

1,425
11
0

5,819
18
3

664
11
3

62,988
7

9

10,312
2

1

1,522
14
9

283
18
9

7,125'
7

5

Total
Public

Works
Fund

1,966,461
16
10

84,897
18
2

1,881,563
18
8

27,793
18
10

1,909,357
17
6

2,201,210
0

0

372,022
5

9

80,170
3

3
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